Harvesting Knowledge for a Healthier Future

Saturday, October 14, 2017
Aroostook Medical Center, Presque Isle, Maine

7:45-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:20-12:10

12:10-1:10

12:25-1:10

1:10-1:40

1:40-2:40

2:40-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00

Registration, Light Breakfast

Welcome

Student Mental Health, Triage, and the
School Nurse

Break and Vendors

Diabetes and Today’s Technology:
Insulin Pumps

The School Nurse, Student Drug Abuse,
the Emergency Department and the
Community

Lunch and Vendors

MASN Business Meeting

School Nurse Consultant Updates

What's Bugging (and Biting) ME?:
Addressing Ticks and Other Health-Risk
Pests at School

Break and Vendors

STD and Birth Control Updates for Teens

Closing and Door Prizes

[Imi Carter, BSN, RN, NCSN
MASN President

William O’Connell, MA and Specialist’s
Degree in School Psychology,
SAD 1 School Psychologist

Erica Ouellette, BSN, RN, Certified Diabetes
Educator and Certified Pump Trainer

Cary Medical Center

Dale Gordon, MSN, FNP Rural and
Emergency, SAFE

TAMC Emergency Department

[Imi Carter, BSN, RN, NCSN
MASN President

Emily Poland, BSN, RN
ME School Nurse Consultant

Kathy Murray, Ph.D. Entomology
ME Dept. of Agriculture, Conservation and
Forestry

Christy Suvlu, NP
Maine Family Planning

Contact Hours: 5.5



