Harvesting Knowledge for a Healthier Future

Saturday, October 14, 2017 Aroostook Medical Center, Presque Isle, Maine

7:45-8:15	Registration, Light Breakfast	
8:15-8:30	Welcome	Ilmi Carter, BSN, RN, NCSN MASN President
8:30-10:00	Student Mental Health, Triage, and the School Nurse	William O'Connell, MA and Specialist's Degree in School Psychology, SAD 1 School Psychologist
10:00-10:20	Break and Vendors	SAD I School Psychologist
10:20-11:20	Diabetes and Today's Technology: Insulin Pumps	Erica Ouellette, BSN, RN, Certified Diabetes Educator and Certified Pump Trainer Cary Medical Center
11:20-12:10	The School Nurse, Student Drug Abuse, the Emergency Department and the Community	Dale Gordon, MSN, FNP Rural and Emergency, SAFE TAMC Emergency Department
12:10-1:10	Lunch and Vendors	
12:25-1:10	MASN Business Meeting	Ilmi Carter, BSN, RN, NCSN MASN President
1:10-1:40	School Nurse Consultant Updates	Emily Poland, BSN, RN ME School Nurse Consultant
1:40-2:40	What's Bugging (and Biting) ME?: Addressing Ticks and Other Health-Risk Pests at School	Kathy Murray, Ph.D. Entomology ME Dept. of Agriculture, Conservation and Forestry
2:40-3:00	Break and Vendors	
3:00-4:00	STD and Birth Control Updates for Teens	Christy Suvlu, NP Maine Family Planning
4:00	Closing and Door Prizes	Contact Hours: 5.5

